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Event 1 Mixed 12 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of1 Finals
0
1 Mavor, Darla P W15 Breakers WA NT
2 Ward, Ashlynn Z W14 Breakers WA 10:33.16
3 Morris, Andrew N M15 Central Aquatic 9:03.49
4 Packer, Zoe M W14 Breakers WA 10:24.30
5 Bueddemann, Indi W13 Breakers WA 11:22.46
6  McDonald, Darcey O W13 Breakers WA NT
7

Event 2 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of7 Finals
0 O'Sullivan, Alice M S3 W16 Unattached WA NT
1 Jordaan, Izet W8  Aqua Attack NT
2 Allpike, Grace E W9 Central Aquatic NT
3 Jordaan, Zoey W10 Aqua Attack NT
4 Hill, Amelia S W10 Breakers WA NT
5 Klopper, Minet W10 Aqua Attack NT
6  Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA NT
7

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
0 McKinlay, Kai M10 Breakers WA NT
1 Glas, Kaleb M M10 Mt Barker 1:24.38
2 deJonge, Koos P M9  MtBarker 1:02.65
3 Behr, Gemma W11 Central Aquatic 57.36
4 Lynch, Patrick] M10 MtBarker 1:01.64
5 Kiiyukia, Leila N W9 Central Aquatic 1:10.78
6 Hill, Eva G W11 Breakers WA NT
7 Chapman, Olivia G W11 AquaAttack NT

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
0 Croome, Tahlia B W11 North Coast 54.64
1 Afflick, Lucas L M10 Newman Churchlan 53.38
2 Bevan, Emmee W9  Breakers WA 53.00
3 Smith, Kathleen M W12 Scarborough Beac 49.26
4 Morrison, Josh S M10 Central Aquatic 50.36
5 Johnson, Mila S W8  Breakers WA 53.32
6 Lawes, Sofia A W10 Central Aquatic 53.41
7  Farrell, Spencer B M11 Riverside Sc 55.25

Heat 4 of 7 Finals
0 Kiiyukia, Lorraine N W12 Central Aquatic 48.38
1 Imanari, Hana W12 Central Aquatic 47.37
2 McManis, Thomas ] M11 Breakers WA 46.93
3 Hannon, Timothy ] M11 Scarborough Beac 45.66
4 Dolphin-Spencer, Isobel =~ W10 Breakers WA 4691
5 Byrne, Nathan M M11 Breakers WA 47.15
6 Johnson, Lily W11 Breakers WA 47.74
7 Maung, Sasha T W11 Central Aquatic 48.79

Heat 5 of7 Finals
0  Murphy, Isabella C W14 Breakers WA 45.29
1 Scholtz, Zac M14 Breakers WA 44.53
2 Eagar, AlexR M10 Scarborough Beac 43.96
3 Afflick, Jasmin L W12 Newman Churchlan 41.41
4 Devlin, Audrey C W12 Newman Churchlan 42.80
5 BehrJadaM W14 Central Aquatic 4414
6  Reyes, Mila W11 North Coast 45.16
7  Williamson, Neave A W11 Aqua Attack 45.55

Heat 6 of 7 Finals

0 Toley, Lily V W13 Riverside Sc 40.82
1 Nikolich-Vincec, Mija W14 Riverside Sc 40.28
2 Huckle, Charlie A M10 Breakers WA 39.87
3 Richter, Abigail | W14 North Coast 39.76
4 Powell, Joshua O M11 Breakers WA 39.78
5 Kerpchar, Jasmin ] W12 Central Aquatic 40.15
6  Smith, Tadhg M11 Breakers WA 40.73
7  Colman, Jeremy M12 Breakers WA 41.00
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
0 Delpero, Ella W13 Riverside Sc 38.60
1 Hopkins, Deagan | M11 Breakers WA 37.59
2 Fackerell, Lucas K M13 Breakers WA 36.50
3  Vines,BenE M15 Breakers WA 30.90
4 Rankin, Alex C M19 Central Aquatic 33.68
5 Rankin, Tom R M14 Central Aquatic 36.82
6 Infante, Elina M W13 Aqua Attack 37.72
7 Dolphin-Spencer, Sienna] W13 Breakers WA 39.59

Event 3 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
0
1 Cain, Taylor W10 North Coast NT
2 Kiiyukia, Lorraine N W12 Central Aquatic NT
3 Hopkins, Meg W15 Central Aquatic NT
4 Smith, Kenzie M W14 Central Aquatic NT
5 Morris, Andrew N M15 Central Aquatic NT
6 Leach, Liam D M11 Riverside Sc NT
7

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Barrett, Finn P M12 Aqua Attack NT
1 White, Leilani K W10 Breakers WA 4:06.80
2 Latimer, Gina W12 Breakers WA 3:36.16
3 Van De Nadort, Finn M15 Central Aquatic 2:54.68
4 Hinton, Amelia G W12 Breakers WA 3:21.09
5 Johnson, Lily W11 Breakers WA 3:41.03
6 Toley, Lily V W13 Riverside Sc NT
7 Crawley, Keala A W15 Breakers WA NT

Event 4 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of6 Finals
0
1
2 Farrell, Spencer B M11 Riverside Sc NT
3 Reed, Sarah W11 Central Aquatic NT
4 Leach, Liam D M11 Riverside Sc NT
5 deJonge, Koos P M9 Mt Barker NT
6
7

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 Lawes, Sofia A W10 Central Aquatic NT
1 Lynch, Patrick] M10 Mt Barker NT
2 Glas, Kaleb M M10 MtBarker 2:35.71
3 Byrne, Nathan M M11 Breakers WA 1:30.15
4 Bevan, Emmee W9  Breakers WA 1:41.03
5 Nikolich-Vincec, Mija W14 Riverside Sc NT
6 Croome, Tahlia B W11 North Coast NT
7 Maung, Sasha T W11 Central Aquatic NT
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Heat 3 Finals (#4 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

0

Ul A W N

Heat

Ul A W N

Heat

Ul oA W N

Heat

N O W N R

Smith, Kathleen M
Reyes, Mila

Browne, Oliver A
Nasimov, Andrew
Kiiyukia, Lorraine N
Williamson, Neave A
Hopkins, William
Dolphin-Spencer, Isobel
4 of 6 Finals
Hannon, Timothy ]
Smith, Kenzie M
Devlin, Audrey C
Cartmell, Caiden ]
Colman, Jeremy
Scholtz, Zac

Murphy, Isabella C
Smith, Tadhg

5o0f 6 Finals
Hopkins, Deagan |
Bueddemann, Indi
Dewitt, Ruben P
Regan, Harrison M
Van De Nadort, Dion
Richter, Abigail ]
Larranaga, Sophia B
McDonald, Benjamin ]
6 of 6 Finals
Cirocco, Alessia
Fackerell, Lucas K
Cousins, Michael
Farmer, Harrison |
Vines, Ben E
Hughes, Callum M
Bromwell, Fletcher Z
Delpero, Ella

W12
Wi1
M11
M10
w12
wi1
M13
W10

M11
W14
W12
M11
M12
M14
W14
M11

M11
w13
M14
M13
M13
W14
W12
M12

W14
M13
M25
M15
M15
M16
M13
W13

Scarborough Beac
North Coast
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic
Aqua Attack
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA

Scarborough Beac
Central Aquatic
Newman Churchlan
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA

Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic
Newman Churchlan
Central Aquatic
North Coast
Breakers WA

North Coast

Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Newman Churchlan
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA
Newman Churchlan
Breakers WA

Riverside Sc

Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
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1:27.45
1:24.77
1:23.94
1:22.76
1:23.65
1:24.24
1:24.93
1:29.63

1:18.79
1:18.33
1:17.37
1:15.46
1:15.69
1:17.99
1:18.37
1:19.01

1:14.24
1:12.93
1:11.54
1:09.92
1:10.44
1:12.88
1:13.73
1:14.87

1:08.95
1:04.46
58.61
55.05
58.30
1:00.64
1:05.15
1:09.16

Heat 3 of 5 Finals

0 Leach, Liam D M11 Riverside Sc 47.73
1 Byrne, Nathan M M11 Breakers WA 45.74
2 Imanari, Hana W12 Central Aquatic 43.25
3 Jerejian, Anetta M W11 Breakers WA 43.09
4 Hannon, Timothy ] M11 Scarborough Beac 43.20
5 McDonald, Benjamin ] M12 North Coast 43.53
6  Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA 46.32
7 McManis, Thomas ] M11 Breakers WA 48.45
Heat 4 of5 Finals
0 Cartmell, Caiden ] M11 Breakers WA 40.99
1 Kerpchar, Jasmin ] W12 Central Aquatic 39.32
2 Bertolini, Madelyn G W11 Breakers WA 3843
3 Behr,JadaM W14 Central Aquatic 36.52
4 Dolphin-Spencer, Sienna] W13 Breakers WA 36.58
5 Nikolich-Vincec, Mija W14 Riverside Sc 39.10
6  Devlin, Audrey C W12 Newman Churchlan 39.35
7  Smith, Tadhg M11 Breakers WA 43.08
Heat 5of5 Finals
0 Rayner Ella] W11 Breakers WA 35.36
1 Ward, Ashlynn Z W14 Breakers WA 35.01
2 Blaine, Georgia L W14 Breakers WA 32.97
3 Morris, Andrew N M15 Central Aquatic 30.40
4 Rankin, Alex C M19 Central Aquatic 31.39
5 Rankin, Tom R M14 Central Aquatic 34.54
6 Mavor, Darla P W15 Breakers WA 35.19
7  Regan, Harrison M M13 Newman Churchlan 35.47

Event 6 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals
0
1 Scholtz, Zac M14 Breakers WA NT
2 Farrell, Spencer B M11 Riverside Sc NT
3 Allpike, Grace E W9  Central Aquatic NT
4  Johnson, Mila S W8  Breakers WA NT
5 Jordaan, Izet W8  Aqua Attack NT
6
7

Heat 2 of 5 Finals
0 Jordaan, Zoey W10 Aqua Attack NT
1 Chapman, Olivia G W11 Aqua Attack NT
2 Klopper, Minet W10 Aqua Attack NT
3 Behr, Gemma W11 Central Aquatic 53.75
4 Morrison, Josh S M10 Central Aquatic 54.75
5 Battle, Finn] M13 Breakers WA NT
6  Hill, Amelia S W10 Breakers WA NT
7 Latimer, Gina W12 Breakers WA NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
0
1 Delpero, Ella W13 Riverside Sc NT
2 Hopkins, Meg W15 Central Aquatic NT
3 Eagar AlexR M10 Scarborough Beac 3:35.09
4
5
6
7

Event 7 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of7 Finals
0 Jordaan, Izet W8  Aqua Attack NT
1 Allpike, Grace E W9 Central Aquatic NT
2 Hill, Amelia S W10 Breakers WA NT
3 Jordaan, Zoey W10 Aqua Attack NT
4 Klopper, Minet W10 Aqua Attack NT
5 Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA NT
6  McKinlay, Corey M8  Breakers WA NT
7

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
0 Hill, EvaG W11 Breakers WA NT
1 Reed, Sarah W11 Central Aquatic NT
2 deJonge, Koos P M9  MtBarker 1:13.92
3 Kiiyukia, Leila N W9 Central Aquatic 1:03.86
4 Krans, Olivia L W9 Central Aquatic 1:10.68
5 Lynch, Patrick] M10 MtBarker 1:16.67
6 Hopkins, Deagan | M11 Breakers WA NT
7  Cain, Taylor W10 North Coast NT
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Heat 3 Finals (#7 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Bevan, Emmee
Afflick, Lucas L
Krans, Riley K
Maisey, Isla C
Croome, Tahlia B
Lawes, Sofia A

Ul A W N

7 Behr, Gemma
Heat 4 of 7 Finals

0 Williamson, Neave A
Smith, Kathleen M
White, Leilani K
Huckle, Charlie A
Chapman, Olivia G
Morrison, Josh S
Allpike, Thomas B

7  Hopkins, William
Heat 5 of7 Finals

0 Leach, Liam D
Afflick, Jasmin L
Toley, Lily V
Smith, Kenzie M
Barrett, Finn P

Ul A W N

Ul A W N

D'Arcy, Jasmine

7 Maung, Sasha T
Heat 6 of 7 Finals

0 Walton, Mackenzie |
Scholtz, Zac
Maisey, Charlie ]
Rankin, Tom R
Rayner, Ella ]
Infante, Elina M

Larranaga, Sophia B

Ul A W N

7  Johnson, Lily
Heat 7 of 7 Finals

0 Dewitt, Ruben P
Hinton, Amelia G
Blaine, Georgia L
Farmer, Harrison ]
Van De Nadort, Finn
Mavor, Darla P
Van De Nadort, Dion

N O U W N

Dolphin-Spencer, Isobel

Dolphin-Spencer, Sienna |

Bromwell, Fletcher Z

W9  Breakers WA

M10 Newman Churchlan
M11 Central Aquatic

w10
W11
W10
W10
w11

Newman Churchlan
North Coast
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic

w11
W12 Scarborough Beac
W10 Breakers WA

M10 Breakers WA

w11
M10 Central Aquatic
M11 Central Aquatic
M13 Central Aquatic

Aqua Attack

Aqua Attack

M11 Riverside Sc
W12
W13
w14
M12 Aqua Attack
W13 Breakers WA
W12 Breakers WA
w11

Newman Churchlan
Riverside Sc

Central Aquatic

Central Aquatic

W11 Breakers WA

M14 Breakers WA

M12 Newman Churchlan
M14 Central Aquatic
W11 Breakers WA

W13 Aqua Attack

W12 Breakers WA

W11 Breakers WA

M14 Central Aquatic
W12 Breakers WA
W14 Breakers WA
M15 Central Aquatic
M15 Central Aquatic
W15 Breakers WA
M13 Central Aquatic
M13 Breakers WA

Event 8 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1:02.54
1:00.71
58.20
56.16
57.25
59.37
1:01.37
1:02.70

54.47
53.96
53.06
52.92
52.99
53.24
54.21
55.79

51.54
51.03
48.50
48.01
48.10
49.81
51.43
52.36

47.41
46.96
46.45
43.85
45.58
46.89
47.31
47.66

43.02
41.39
37.11
31.83
36.45
38.14
42.95
43.66
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Event 9 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
0
Jerejian, Anetta M W11 Breakers WA 1:51.20
Cousins, Michael M25 Newman Churchlan 1:08.15
Cirocco, Alessia W14 Breakers WA 1:19.08

Bridgman, Joseph

N O U W N R

M11 Breakers WA

NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
0
1
2 Johnson, Mila S W8  Breakers WA NT
3 Bevan, Emmee W9  Breakers WA NT
4 Dolphin-Spencer, [sobel =~ W10 Breakers WA NT
5
6
7
Heat 2 of3 Finals
0
1 McManis, Thomas ] M11 Breakers WA NT
2 Hopkins, William M13 Central Aquatic 1:39.06
3 Lynch, Patrick] M10 MtBarker NT
4 Smith, Kathleen M W12 Scarborough Beac NT
5 Rayner Ella] W11 Breakers WA NT
6  Afflick, Jasmin L W12 Newman Churchlan NT
7
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
0 Devlin, Audrey C W12 Newman Churchlan 1:35.03
1 Nikolich-Vincec, Mija W14 Riverside Sc 1:23.34
2 Ward, Ashlynn Z W14 Breakers WA 1:20.82
3 Cousins, Michael M25 Newman Churchlan 1:07.84
4 Fackerell, Lucas K M13 Breakers WA 1:18.39
5 Hopkins, Meg W15 Central Aquatic 1:22.06
6  Huckle, Charlie A M10 Breakers WA 1:30.91
7 Eagar, AlexR M10 Scarborough Beac 1:36.03
Event 10 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
0
1
2 Smith, Kenzie M W14 Central Aquatic NT
3 Smith, Tadhg M11 Breakers WA NT
4  Cain, Taylor W10 North Coast NT
5
6
7
Heat 2 of4 Finals
0 Imanari, Hana W12 Central Aquatic NT
1 Bevan, Emmee W9  Breakers WA 3:29.04
2 White, Leilani K W10 Breakers WA 3:16.26
3 Reyes, Mila W11 North Coast 3:02.31
4 Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA 3:05.26
5 Byrne, Nathan M M11 Breakers WA 3:22.96
6 Battle, Finn] M13 Breakers WA NT
7 Behr,JadaM W14 Central Aquatic NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
0 Browne, Oliver A M11 Breakers WA 2:55.99
1 McDonald, Benjamin ] M12 North Coast 2:45.16
2 Colman, Jeremy M12 Breakers WA 2:41.96
3 Bertolini, Madelyn G W11 Breakers WA 2:36.31
4 Delpero, Ella W13 Riverside Sc 2:40.35
5 Walton, Mackenzie ] W11 Breakers WA 2:43.16
6  Hannon, Timothy ] M11 Scarborough Beac 2:51.36
7 Murphy, Isabella C W14 Breakers WA 2:58.92
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Heat 4 Finals (#10 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 4 of4 Finals
0 Blaine, Georgia L W14 Breakers WA 2:23.35 0 Latimer, Gina W12 Breakers WA 1:37.05
1 Bromwell, Fletcher Z M13 Breakers WA 2:19.97 1 Bromwell, Fletcher Z M13 Breakers WA 1:32.59
2 Rankin, Tom R M14 Central Aquatic 2:17.22 2 Battle, Finn] M13 Breakers WA 1:24.60
3 Cousins, Michael M25 Newman Churchlan 2:12.34 3 Van De Nadort, Finn M15 Central Aquatic 1:20.23
4 Rankin, Alex C M19 Central Aquatic 2:17.14 4 Mavor, Darla P W15 Breakers WA 1:21.48
5 Crawley, Keala A W15 Breakers WA 2:18.18 5 Dewitt, Ruben P M14 Central Aquatic 1:31.94
6 Van De Nadort, Finn M15 Central Aquatic 2:20.52 6 Hinton, Amelia G W12 Breakers WA 1:33.38
7 Mavor, Darla P W15 Breakers WA 2:28.99 7 Behr,Jada M W14 Central Aquatic 1:37.57

Event 11 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM Event 13 Mixed 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of1 Finals
0 0
1 Smith, Kathleen M W12 Scarborough Beac NT 1
2 Barrett, Finn P M12 Aqua Attack NT 2
3 Scholtz, Zac M14 Breakers WA NT 3 Cirocco, Alessia W14 Breakers WA 2:52.98
4  Byrne, Nathan M M11 Breakers WA NT 4 Morris, Andrew N M15 Central Aquatic NT
5 Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA NT 5
6 6
7 7

Heat 2 of2 Finals .
0 Jerejian, Anetta M W11 Breakers WA 3.35.10 Event 14 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
1 Richter, Abigail ] W14 North Coast 3:13.64 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Powell, Joshua O M11 Breakers WA 3:08.28 Heat 1o0f11 Finals
3 Hopkins, Meg W15 Central Aquatic 2:58.95 0
4 Rayner Ella] W11 Breakers WA 2:59.16 1
5 Van De Nadort, Dion M13 Central Aquatic 3:08.83 2 Kiiyukia, Leila N W9  Central Aquatic NT
6 Cartmell, Caiden M11 Breakers WA 3:15.39 3 Allpike, Grace E W9 Central Aquatic NT
7 Kiiyukia, Lorraine N W12  Central Aquatic 3:40.77 4 Jordaan, Izet W8  Aqua Attack NT

5 McKinlay, Corey M8  Breakers WA NT

Event 12 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 6

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 7

Heat 1 of4 Finals Heat 2 of11 Finals
0 0 O'Sullivan, Alice M S3 W16 Unattached WA NT
1 1 Jordaan, Zoey W10 Aqua Attack NT
2 Johnson, Mila S W8  Breakers WA NT 2 D'Arcy' Jasmine W12 Breakers WA NT
3 Bevan, Emmee W9  Breakers WA NT 3 Smith, Tadhg M11 Breakers WA NT
4 Maisey, Charlie | M12 Newman Churchlan NT 4 Lawes, Sofia A W10 Central Aquatic NT
5 5 McKinlay, Kai M10 Breakers WA NT
6 6 Reed, Sarah W11 Central Aquatic NT
7 7

Heat 2 of4 Finals Heat 3 of 11 Finals
0 D'Arcy, Jasmine W12 Breakers WA NT 0 Cain, Taylor W10 North Coast NT
1 Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA NT 1 Hill, Amelia S W10 Breakers WA NT
2 Lynch, Patrick ] M10 MtBarker NT 2 Nasimov, Andrew M10 Breakers WA NT
3 Croome, Tahlia B W11 North Coast 2:01.04 3 Glas,KalebM M10 MtBarker 1:06.62
4 Huckle, Charlie A M10 Breakers WA 2:06.51 4 Hill, Eva G W11 Breakers WA NT
5 Infante, Elina M W13 Aqua Attack NT 5 Allpike, Thomas B M11 Central Aquatic NT
6 Hill, Eva G W11 Breakers WA NT 6 Chapman, Olivia G W11 Aqua Attack NT
7 Maisey, Isla C W10 Newman Churchlan NT 7

Heat 3 of4 Finals Heat 4 of 11 Finals
0 Leach, Liam D M11 Riverside Sc 1:54.71 0 Krans, Olivia L W9 Central Aquatic 54.68
1 Eagar AlexR M10 Scarborough Beac 1:51.24 1 Behr, Gemma W11 Central Aquatic 45.28
2 Cartmell, Caiden] M11 Breakers WA 1:45.27 2 Maung, Sasha T W11 Central Aquatic 44.55
3 Toley, Lily V W13 Riverside Sc 1:38.80 3 Afflick, Lucas L M10 Newman Churchlan 43.72
4 Johnson, Lily W11 Breakers WA 1:42.87 4 Klopper, Minet W10 Aqua Attack 44.39
5 Murphy, Isabella C W14 Breakers WA 1:49.82 5 de]Jonge, Koos P M9 Mt Barker 44.96
6 Bridgman, Joseph M11 Breakers WA 1:53.84 6  Farrell, Spencer B M11 Riverside Sc 46.36
7 Maung, Sasha T W11 Central Aquatic 1:59.86 7  Lynch, Patrick] M10 Mt Barker 1:01.32
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Heat 5 Finals (#14 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

0

Ul A W N

Heat

Ul A W N

Heat

Ul A W N

Heat

Ul A W N

Heat

Ul A W N

Heat

N O U W N

Croome, Tahlia B
Bevan, Emmee
Morrison, Josh S
McManis, Thomas ]
Jerejian, Anetta M
White, Leilani K
Krans, Riley K
Maisey, Isla C

6 of 11 Finals
Reyes, Mila
Williamson, Neave A
Browne, Oliver A
Imanari, Hana
Smith, Kathleen M
Dolphin-Spencer, Isobel
Leach, Liam D
Byrne, Nathan M

7 of 11 Finals
Murphy, Isabella C
Cartmell, Caiden ]
Devlin, Audrey C
Walton, Mackenzie |
Colman, Jeremy
Nikolich-Vincec, Mija
Hannon, Timothy |
Scholtz, Zac

8 of 11 Finals
McDonald, Benjamin ]
Tolev, Lily V

Barrett, Finn P
Huckle, Charlie A
Dolphin-Spencer, Sienna |
Hopkins, Deagan |
Richter, Abigail |
Maisey, Charlie ]

9 of 11 Finals
Dewitt, Ruben P
Van De Nadort, Dion
Cirocco, Alessia
Regan, Harrison M
Packer, Zoe M
Larranaga, Sophia B
Kerpchar, Jasmin ]
Bertolini, Madelyn G
10 of 11 Finals
Delpero, Ella
Latimer, Gina
Powell, Joshua O
Battle, Finn |

Fazari, Andrea
McDonald, Darcey O
Crawley, Keala A
Rayner, Ella ]

W11
W9
M10
M11
w11
w10
M11
W10

W11
W11
M11
W12
W12
W10
M11
M11

w14
M11
w12
W11
M12
W14
M11
M14

M12
w13
M12
M10
w13
M11
W14
M12

M14
M13
W14
M13
W14
w12
w12
Wil

w13
w12
M11
M13
W15
W13
W15
W11

North Coast
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic

Newman Churchlan

North Coast
Aqua Attack
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic
Scarborough Beac
Breakers WA
Riverside Sc
Breakers WA

Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Newman Churchlan
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Riverside Sc
Scarborough Beac
Breakers WA

North Coast
Riverside Sc
Aqua Attack
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
North Coast

Newman Churchlan

Central Aquatic
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA
Newman Churchlan
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA

Riverside Sc
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Scarborough Beac
Breakers WA
Breakers WA
Breakers WA

43.14
41.96
40.60
39.33
39.62
41.57
42.18
43.23

38.81
37.97
37.51
36.77
37.14
37.79
37.97
39.27

36.05
34.58
34.30
33.87
33.93
34.49
35.06
36.58

33.67
33.29
3297
32.73
32.74
33.16
33.44
33.70

32.38
32.27
32.07
31.99
32.07
32.16
32.38
32.51

31.06
30.48
29.83
28.85
29.61
30.21
30.56
31.98
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Heat 11o0f11 Finals
0 Rankin, Tom R
Hughes, Callum M
Rankin, Alex C
Farmer, Harrison ]
Vines, Ben E
Cousins, Michael
Van De Nadort, Finn

Fackerell, Lucas K

N O W N

M14
M16
M19
M15
M15
M25
M15
M13

Central Aquatic
Newman Churchlan
Central Aquatic
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA
Newman Churchlan
Central Aquatic
Breakers WA

28.54
27.81
27.31
25.86
2591
27.55
28.46
28.75



